
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
352
91

120
450
149
268
824

4
134
156
25

138
215

5
122
26
48
71

198
259
312
262
477
58

422
170
223
191
228

703
116
108
209
272
289
243
300

6
49

249

Name
Matthias Walkner
Jeremy Seewer
Gregory Aranda
Pascal Rauchenecker
Dennis Ullrich
Bence Szvoboda
Nick Kouwenberg
Sébastien Pourcel
Filip Neugebauer
Angus Heidecke
Petr Smitka
Levy Batista
Kasper Lynggaard
Kevin Wouts
Hannes Volber
Mike Stender
Andreas Schmidinger
Christian Brockel
Vytautas Bucas
Maximilian Kleylein
Chris Gundermann
Lukasz Lonka
Michael Kartenberg
Jiri Cepelak
Tom Johnsson
Stefan Ziegler
Tomas Lhotsky
Marcel Reuther
Rasmus Jorgensen

Philipp Ringhofer
Mykola Pashchynskyi
Kornel Nemeth
Jens Wiedemann
Enrico Jache
Matevz Irt
Tim Gajser
Martin Finek
Stephan Mock
Günter Schmidinger
Nikolaj Larsen

FNM
OeAMTC
FMS
FFM
OeAMTC
DMSB
MAMS
KNMV
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
FFM
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB
LMSF
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
DMSB
ACCR
SVEMO
OeAMTC
ACCR
DMSB
DMU

OeAMTC
FMU
MAMS
DMSB
DMSB
AMZS
AMZS
ACCR
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMU

Nat/Hometown
AUT/ kuchl
SUI/ Bülach
FRA/ Beauvoissin
AUT/ Peterskrichen
GER/ saarlouis
HUN/ Balatonberény
NED/ Elshout
FRA/ Foetz
CZE/ DIVAKY
GER/ Freiberg
CZE/ Metso Touskov
FRA/ Nancy
DEN/ erslev
BEL/ HOBOKEN
GER/ Gardelegen OT S
GER/ 23701
AUT/ Waldneukirchen
GER/ Petershagen
LTU/ Vijoliai
GER/ 96364
GER/ Stressenhausen
POL/ Wrze?nia
GER/ Stendal
GER/ 28002
SWE/ Ucklum
AUT/ taiskirchen
CZE/ Kynsperk nad Oh
GER/ Pleidelsheim
DEN/ Varde

AUT/ Baden
UKR/ Irpen
HUN/ Engertsham-Für
GER/ Lampertheim
GER/ Kalbe/Milde
SLO/ ljubljana-polje
SLO/ MAKOLE
CZE/ Blatná
GER/ Wolfsburg
AUT/ Waldneukirchen
DEN/ Præstø

Trademark
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA

Entrant / Team
betsafe hillinger mx racing
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eur
Sturm Racing Team
HSV Ried
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
HTS KTM
CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Kawasaki Monster Energy E
Kalli-Racing
Hulho Motocross Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
Kawasaki Monster Energy E
Bauerschmidt
CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-
Team MIBAG Schmidinger
KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX S
Yamaha Motor Deutschland
Kawasaki Monster Energy E
ROCKSTAR-Meyer-Racing-Te

KTM-Bauerschmidt

HSV RIED
HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Team marXparts by Hells.de
KTM Scott Racing
HTS KTM
Team AB - Racing by Suzuk
CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-

MARCHETTI RACING

Suzuki Waldmann
Team MIBAG Schmidinger
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
18

13
11
9
8
8
7
5
5
4

Total Tm
33:55.331
33:56.680
34:02.725
34:15.233
34:18.401
34:23.289
34:25.328
34:26.101
34:27.233
34:32.434
34:53.556
34:56.196
35:00.738
35:01.253
35:13.863
35:17.323
35:20.020
35:23.541
35:24.390
35:26.317
35:29.574
35:31.631
35:33.284
35:35.225
35:36.048
34:25.126
34:25.924
34:40.027
35:34.280

25:32.875
22:17.643
17:59.398
15:41.037
16:23.327
16:41.639
9:33.524

10:53.075
8:36.890

Diff

1.349
7.394

19.902
23.070
27.958
29.997
30.770
31.902
37.103
58.225

1:00.865
1:05.407
1:05.922
1:18.532
1:21.992
1:24.689
1:28.210
1:29.059
1:30.986
1:34.243
1:36.300
1:37.953
1:39.894
1:40.717

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

1:38.949

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:52.153
1:51.867
1:52.291
1:50.835
1:53.518
1:52.488
1:53.122
1:52.663
1:52.947
1:53.181
1:53.740
1:54.078
1:54.847
1:54.384
1:55.013
1:54.980
1:55.443
1:54.089
1:55.178
1:56.354
1:54.829
1:55.872
1:56.659
1:55.515
1:55.622
1:56.479
1:58.527
1:58.511
1:56.334

1:55.074
1:54.613
1:54.318
1:55.395
1:58.377
1:55.437
1:51.961
1:56.342
1:56.481

n Lap
3

12
2

13
14
7

13
7

10
10
11
10
6

15
5

10
3
8
9
7

12
13
5
9

11
3
6
3
9

8
3
8
3
6
2
4
3
3
0
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
#170 +20 sec. because of leaving the track
#228 +5 positions because of overtaking on yellow flagg
Started: 40              Classified: 29                  Not classified: 11

Margin of Victory

1.349

Ø km/h

60,173

Best Lap Tm

1:50.835

km/h

61,389

Best Lap by

450 - Pascal Rauchenecker

Printed: 11.08.2013 14:40:17
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 2013
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Race 1

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:01:07

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

11.08.2013 13:50

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 43/13
posted at:              h


